ier Sheet
2009

. 2009 Nat - Men

avel: 90pen Level2. Age:  Squad:  Session:

vent: All Around

e AATotal HiSc . " Name
1 83.064 15133 David Rodgers
2 81.864 15533 Brandon Field
k| 80.298 14 133 Brendon Lee
4 79.731 14833 Glenn Ng
] 79.199  14.500 Martin Kurz
B 78.531 14.686 Aaron Bruce
7 78.364 13533 Peter Moon
8 78.131  15.166 Jimmy Macarios

9 76.964  13.933 Christopher Braithwaite
10 76.689 15.133 Benjamin Latta
11 76.199 14.233 Kazuma Nagator
12 76.164 14 433 Keifer Moana
13 74.464 14.000 Mark Rodgers
14 73.433  13.400 Elijah Evans

SubTeam:

Num  Level
510 90pen
513 90pen
516 90pen
518 90pen
520 90pen
509 90pen
523 90pen
522 90pen
515 90pen
521 90pen
517 90pen
514 90pen
511 90pen
519 90pen

Age

Team
NSW
NZ
aLp
oL
vIC
NSW
viC
viC
oLD
vIC
aLo
NZ
NSW
viC

www.Score-Master.com

FX
12 566
15.533
13.400
14.833
14 500
14 666
13.233
15.166
13.366
13.400
14.233
13 266
14.000
13.400

PH

14 B6S
13 566
13.000
13566
131686
11 366
13533
11.200
13.933
12 233
11.133
11.333
13.666
12 500

13.333
10.368
13.133
11.566
12,700
12.533
12.433
13.066
12.533
12.600
13.800
12.566
11.266

9.400
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12,666/
13.833
12,566
12,500/
12.000|
12.n33§
12,633
11,600,
11\8655
10,633
11.600|
12.000i
11,733
11.900!
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